Position Tile
ADMIN INTERN |
ADMIN INTERN II
ADMIN INTERN IlI
CASHIER CLERK
CROSSING GUARD
FINE ARTS ACADEMY ASSISTANT I
FINE ARTS ACADEMY ASSISTANT Il
LIFEGUARD
PLANNING INTERN
RECREATION ASSISTANT II
RECREATION ASSISTANT H-FITNESS

RECREATION ASSISTANT II-
MEMBERSHIP AND SALES

SEASONAL AIDE
SR LIFEGUARD INSTRUCTOR

SWIM INSTRUCTOR il
FITNESS DIRECTOR

City of Carson
Salary Ranges
Unrepresented Unclassified Part-Time
January 1, 2022

Range Step1

801

802

803

804

804

804

804

804

803

804

804

804

804

802

801
418

$15.00
$15.00
$16.68
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.38
$15.00
$16.68
$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.38

$15.00
$18.77

EXHIBIT 2

Step 2
$15.38
$15.38
$18.44
$15.38
$15.38
$15.38
$15.76
$15.38
$18.44
$15.38

$15.38

$15.38
$15.38
$15.76

$15.38
$20.69

Step 3
$15.76
$15.76
19.43
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$16.15
$15.76
$19.43
$15.76

$15.76

$15.76
$15.76
$16.15

$15.76
$21.71

Step 4
$16.15
$16.15
20.44
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.56
$16.15
$20.44
$16.15

$16.15

$16.15
$16.15
$16.56

$16.15
$22.80



