## City of Carson Salary Ranges Unrepresented Unclassified Part-Time January 1, 2022

Position Tile	Range	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4
ADMIN INTERN I	801	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
ADMIN INTERN II	802	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
ADMIN INTERN III	803	\$16.68	\$18.44	19.43	20.44
CASHIER CLERK	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
CROSSING GUARD	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
FINE ARTS ACADEMY ASSISTANT II	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
FINE ARTS ACADEMY ASSISTANT III	804	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56
LIFEGUARD	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
PLANNING INTERN	803	\$16.68	\$18.44	\$19.43	\$20.44
RECREATION ASSISTANT II	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
RECREATION ASSISTANT II-FITNESS	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
RECREATION ASSISTANT II- MEMBERSHIP AND SALES	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
SEASONAL AIDE	804	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
SR LIFEGUARD INSTRUCTOR	802	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56
SWIM INSTRUCTOR II	801	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15
FITNESS DIRECTOR	418	\$18.77	\$20.69	\$21.71	\$22.80